To: 

Tartu Spanjeliklubi
Show:

____________________________________________________
LETTER OF GUARANTEE
I __________________________  (legibly full name, surname), place of residence ____________________________________________(legibly full address), phone _________________ , e-mail ___________________________ undertake to pay the registration fee for my dog(s) in full at the entrance to Group 8 & 9 Dog Show in Vaimastvere  in the amount of ____ EUR, regardless of any circumstances.
The payment is guaranteed even in the case of not coming to the dog show.


_______________  
_________________

__________________________
                (Date)                      (Signature)                              (Print full name - obligatory)

The list of dogs (breed, name, class (or particular competition), paid amount (in EUR) per dog) for which the payment is being made: 
	Nr.
	Breed
	Name
	Class
	EUR

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	











Total amount:_____
__________________________
                         (Signature)
